LNJ FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

Regd. Office: 40-41, Community Centre, New Friends Colony, New Delhi-110 025 CIN: U65100DL1974PLC007034

Email: Injfinser@gmail.com

Tel: 011-26831491, 26822997

Format for Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)		RSWM Limited		
Name of the Target Company (TC) Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert		M/s. LNJ Financial Services Limited		
(PAC) with the acquirer		("acquirer")		
Wheth	er the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter	Yes		
group (1) City Stands Exchange(s) where the shares of TC		BSE Limited and National Stock		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed		Exchange of India Limited		
	Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting Capital wherever applicable (*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/ voting Capital of TC(**)
Before	e the acquisition under consideration, holding			
of:		10 22 270	8.21	8.21
a)	Shares carrying voting rights	19,33,370		NA
b)	Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/	Nil	NA	INT
	lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)	2711	NIA	NA
c)	Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares	Nil	NA	NA
d)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other	Nil	NA	IVA
	instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive			
	shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify			
	holding in each category)		0.01	0.21
e)	Total (a+b+c+d)	19,33,370	8.21	8.21
	Details of acquisition/sale		1.01	1.01
a)	Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	4,50,000	1.91	1.91
b)	VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	Nil	NA	NA
c)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other	Nil	NA	NA
,	instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive			
3	shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify			
	holding in each category) acquired/sold			27.4
d)	Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the	Nil	NA	NA
	acquirer			1.01
e)	Total (a+b+c+/-d)	4,50,000	1.91	1.91
	r the acquisition under consideration, holding of :		10.12	10.12
a)	Shares carrying voting rights	23,83,370	10.12	NA
b)	Shares encumbered with the acquire	Nil	NA	NA NA
c)	VRs otherwise than by shares	Nil	NA	NA NA
d)	Warrants/convertible securities/any othe		NA	NA
	instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	e		
	shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specifi	У		
	holding in each category) after acquisition			10.12
e)	Total $(a+b+c+d)$	23,83,370	10.12	10.12

For LNJ Financial Services Ltd.

Director Authorised Signatory

Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc.).	Inter se transfer through open market (Block Deal)		
Date of acquisition / sale_of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	23 rd September, 2021		
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	Rs.23,55,08,420		
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	Rs.23,55,08,420		
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition/sale	Rs.23,55,08,420		

Director / Authorised Signatory

O.P. AJMERA DIRECTOR DIN: 00322834

Place: - New Delhi Date:- 23rd September, 2021